

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S.G. SHAH

I.A. NO.S 3- 4,& 5- 6 IN

CIVI L AP P E A L NO(s). 71 3 5 - 7 1 3 6 OF 2 0 0 0

SUB R A M A N I A S W A M Y T E M P L E , R A T N A G I R I
)

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

V. KANNA GOUNDA R(D E A D) BY L R S.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing substitution appln.,permission to place addl. documents on record,bringing on record the lrs. of deceased respondent and office report))

Date: 20 / 0 9 / 2 0 0 7 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.R aj a,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

There is no request for filing Counter Affidavit.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(S.G. Shah)
Registra r